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Calendar of Events 
Spring Term  

2020 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 
January 2020 
 
Tuesday 22nd January:   Road Safety Day – Supported by the Police 
     9.00am – 2.00pm 
 
Wednesday 29th January:  North Dorset Family Partnership Zone Parent Sessions 
     By Appointment  – Sessions start at 8.45am 
      
Thursday 30th January:   Sapphire Class Trip to Tutankhamun Exhibition 
     9.00am – 3.15pm 
      
 
February 2020 
 
 
Wednesday 5th February: Sherborne Area Basketball Tournament  
     The Gryphon School 1pm – 3.30pm 
 
Thursday 6th February:   Inspirational Athlete Visit with Sponsorship sporting activity 
 
Saturday 8th February:  Saturday Live @ 5 – A new kind of worship with friendship and food! 
 All Saints School Hall 5.00pm 
 
Wednesday 12th February:                         Community Coffee Morning – All Welcome 
                                                                         All Saints Primary School 10.00am  
                                                                          
                                                                         Year 5 & 6 Netball Fixture and Year 3 & 4 Football Fixture 
                                                                         Home 3.30pm - 4.15pm   
 
Thursday 13th February:  Year 2 & 6 Parent Statutory Assessments and Curriculum Evening 
     3.30pm – 4.30pm 
 
Friday 14th February:   Afterschool Café – All Welcome 
     All Saints 3.30pm -4.00pm 
 
                                Last Day of 1st Half Term   
 
Mon 17th – Friday 21st Feb:  HALF TERM HOLIDAYS 
 
Monday 24th February:   Back to School 
 
     Reception Class Height and Weight Measurements with School Nursing Team 
 
Wednesday 26th February:  Diamond and Topaz Class visit to Farmer Palmers Farm 
      

Sherborne Area Cross Country Event  
     The Gryphon School 4.15pm - 5.15pm  
 
Thursday 27th February:   Year 5 Science Afternoon 
                                                                        Sherborne Girls School 1.00pm – 2.00pm 
     
Friday 28th February:   Year 6 SATS Breakfast Club 8.00am – 8.45am 
 
 



 
 
 
March 2020 
 
 
Monday 2nd March:   Farm Vehicle Extravaganza 
     All Saints Playing Fields 
 
Tuesday 3rd March:   Year 5 & 6 Netball Tournament 
     Leweston School 1.00pm - 3.30pm  
      

Parent Consultation Evening (EXCLUDING RUBY CLASS) 
     4.00pm – 6.00pm 
 
Wednesday 4th March:   Year 5 & 6 Netball Fixture Year 3 & 4 Football Fixture 
     Home 3.30 - 4.15pm 
 
Thursday 5th March:   Parent Consultation Evening 
     5.30pm – 7.30pm 
 
Friday 6th March:    Year 6 SATS Breakfast Club 8.00am – 8.45am 
 

Ruby Class Parent Consultation Evening  
     4.00pm – 5.30pm 
 
Saturday 7th March: Saturday Live @ 5 – A new kind of worship with friendship and food! 
 All Saints School Hall 5.00pm 
 
Monday 9th March:   Ruby Class Parent Consultation Evening  
     4.00pm – 5.00pm 
 
Tuesday 10th March:   Year 3 & 4 Area Football Fixture 
     Sherborne Abbey Primary School 3.15 – 4.00pm 
   
Wednesday 11th March:  Community Coffee Morning – All Welcome 
     All Saints Primary School 10.00am 
 
     Diamond Class Parent Celebration & Worship 
 3.00pm -3.30pm 
  
Thursday 12th March:                Farm Animals Visit All Saints 
     9.00am – 12.00pm  
 
Friday 13th March:    Year 6 SATS Breakfast Club 8.00am – 8.45am 
 
Wednesday 18th March:   Year 1 & 2 Parent Phonic Workshop 
 
     Sapphire Class Parent Celebration & Worship – All Welcome 
     2.45pm – 3.30pm 
 
     Year 3 & 4 Football and Year 5 & 6 Netball Fixtures 
     Home 3.30 – 4.30pm 
 
Thursday 19th March:   Topaz Class Parent Celebration & Worship – All Welcome 
     2.45pm – 3.30pm 
 
Friday 20th March:                 Year 6 SATS Breakfast Club 8.00am – 8.45am 
                       
  Mother’s Day Pop-up Shop & Afternoon Tea Party 
     3.30pm – 4.30pm 
 



 
 
 
 
Monday 23rd  - Fri 27th March:   Book Week with Book Fair 
 
Monday 23rd March:   Favourite Book Character Dress-up Day 
 

Children’s Reading for Pleasure Evening 
6.00 – 7.30pm 

 
Tuesday 24th March:   Year 4 & 5 ‘Sing Up’ Rehearsals and Parent Performance 
     Gateway (Yeovil) 10.00am – 5.00pm 
 
Thursday 26th March:   Year 3 & 4 Football Fixture      
                                Sherborne Abbey 4.00 - 5.30pm 
   

Parents’ Reading for Pleasure Evening Hosted by Natasha Solomons 
 All Saints 7.00pm – Refreshments provided 
    
Friday 27th March:   Year 6 SATS Breakfast Club 8.00am – 8.45am 
 
Monday 30th March- Wednesday  
1st April:    Year 5 Residential Trip to Mill on the Brue 
 
 
April 2020 
      
Wednesday 1st April:   Ruby Class Parent Celebration & Worship – All Welcome 
     2.45pm – 3.30pm 
 
Thursday 2nd April:   Year 5 & 6 Netball and Year 3 & 4 Football Fixture 
     Home  3.30pm - 4.30pm 
 
Friday 3rd  April:    Last Day of  Spring Term 
   
     Year 6 SATS Breakfast Club 8.00am – 8.45am 
 
     Easter Church Service at Bishops Caundle Village Church 
     9.30am - 10.30am 
 
 Easter After School Café  
 3.30pm - 4.30pm 
 
Monday 6th- Friday 17th April:  EASTER HOLIDAYS 
 
      
Monday 20th April:    Back to School 


